
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

**All summer tuition and fees must be paid in full before your child can attend and are non-refundable. 

 ST. TIMOTHY PRESCHOOL
3001 FOREST RIDGE DR. ~ BEDFORD, TX 76021

P.O. BOX 210338 ~ BEDFORD, TX 76095
P: (817) 685-6751 F: (817) 571-7714

www.sttimothy-preschool.com

2023 SUMMER CAMP  
8-WEEK PROGRAM 

Accepting infants through 5th grade completed. 

**All tuition and fees must be paid in full before your child can begin** 

 

 
 

 

 

Other Fees 

Returned Payment Fee $35.00 
Additional Day DROP-IN  $55.00/day 
Late Pick-Up Fee (After 
3:05pm)  

$1.00/minute per child 

 

Extended Care 

Before Care 2 days $160.00 
After Care 2 days $160.00 
Before Care 3 Days  $240.00 
After Care 3 days $240.00 
Late Pick-Up Fee (After 
4:05pm)  

$1.00/minute per child 

 

 

Discounts and Drop-in Availability 
There is a discount of 10% on tuition for the child with 
the lowest tuition rate if two or more children from the 
same family attend. St. Timothy church members also 
receive a 25% discount on tuition. Only 1 discount per 
family. 

If you need your child to drop in for a day they are not 
scheduled, check first with the preschool office for 
availability. 

 

 

Infants to Threes (Animal Classes) 
 
Tuition—2 Days  
Total Due for Summer $750 
Due by April 1st  $375.00 
Due by May 1st  $375.00 

 
Tuition—3 Days T/W/TH 
Total Due for Summer $975 
Due by April 1st  $487.50 
Due by May 1st  $487.50 

 

 

Jr. Pre-K to School Age 
 
Tuition—2 Days  
Total Due for Summer $675 
Due by April 1st $337.50 
Due by May 1st $337.50 

 
Tuition—3 Days T/W/TH 
Total Due for Summer $900 
Due by April 1st  $450.00 
Due by May 1st  $450.00 

 

 

*ALL FEES DUE BY NO LATER THAN MAY 15TH  

 

 

Summer Session Dates—
June 6th- July 27th  
Off on July 4th 

 

Summer Session Hours— 
 

9:00am-3:00pm 

Before Care 8:00am-9:00am 

After Care 3:00pm-4:00pm 

Registration Fee— 

$175.00 



2023 Summer Calendar 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2023 SUMMER AGREEMENT 

I understand that by registering for the summer program I am agreeing to pay the fees 
outlined in the 2023 Summer Camp tuition schedule. I also understand that no partial 
summer sessions are offered. All tuition and fees associated with the summer program 
must be paid before your child can begin and are non-refundable. 
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